MOM200A™
Microhmmeter
Programma® Products
MOM200A™
Microhmmeter
Like the MOM690™ and MOM600A™, this model is designed to check and measure contact resistances in highvoltage
circuit breakers, disconnecting switches (isolators) and busbar joints. The MOM200A™ is an excellent choice when
200 amperes or less are needed for measurement.

Inaccuracy ±1% of reading + 1 digit
Cable set GA-02053, GA-00200 and shunt BD-90022.
Ordering information
MOM200A Art.No.
Complete with:
Cable set GA-02053
Ground cable GA-00200
Transport case GD-00010
115 V Mains voltage BD-11190
230 V Mains voltage BD-11190
Optional accessories
Cable set 10 m GA-03103
Cable set 15 m GA-05153
Calibration shunt, 200 A/20 mV BD-90022
Programma Electric AB
Eldarvägen 4
SE-187 75  TÄBY